Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 0.8m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Feed configuration Center

WAYFARER WFM080KA 0.8M KA-BAND MANUAL FLY-AWAY ANTENNA
WFM080KA
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS SERIES
LNB 9000 Series
INTEGRATION
WF-INT  Assembly, function verification, and pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
IFL CABLE OPTIONS NN-FF NN-NN FN-NN FN-FF
IFL Cable (10m) IFL-NN-FF-10 IFL-NN-NN-10 IFL-FN-NN-10 IFL-FN-FF-10
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS BUC BUC POWER SUPPLY BUC M & C CABLE BUC MOUNTING BRACKETS
12W ELMTBKA012 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFA120KUMT-024
25W ATOMBKA025 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFA120KUMT-024
50W ATOMBKA050 PS600-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFA120KUMT-024
Esatcom Inc                                   Tel                       Email
Norsat authorized distributor         718.276.0800      sales@esatcom.com